ELECTRICAL
DROP BOLTS
Cable transfer
external
Alternatively cable
transfer “conclealed”
internal
Door status sensor

tc
.
Ordering information
Q.ty
Vdc mA MODELS N°
MINIDESK
1 1T 3 2 12V 15 1 V/R --- 034753T1B2
1 1T --- --- 12V 30 1V/R + 1V + 1R 1C 034753T1C1
2 2T 3 1 12V 30 2 V/R --- 034753T2B1
3 3T --- --- 12V 45 3 V/R --- 034753T3
1 --- 1 1 12V 30 1V + 1R 1C 034753C1B1
ACCESSORIES
(optional)
For the consoles listed
Phone receiver independent PH (separate) table and/or wall intercom handset.  S034858F
Microtimer module for temporized (5 sec or 10 sec) opening command for one door
equipped with low-consumption door striked or any Tecnodimensione electrical bolt
(excluded Maxilock). The Microtimer should be placed inside into any of above consolles,
as many you need to control up to 4 doors maximum.
035902.... x n°.....
uno per ciascuna
porta
DUPLODESK
T1 T1 C1    B2
82
111
195
T1   C1 T1   C1
T1 T1 T1   C1   B1
T1         T1     C1
1           4
T1     T1  B1
1        5
T1     T1
1        6
2 2T  4 2 12V 45 2V/R + 1V + 1R 1C 034756T2C1B
2 2T --- 1 12V 60 2V/R + 2V + 2R 2C 034756T2C2
3 3T 4 1 12V 60 3 V/R + 1V + 1R 1C 034756T3C1B
4 4T --- --- 12V 75 4V/R + 1V + 1R 1C 034756T4C1
5 5T 6 1 12V 75 5V/R --- 034756T5B1
6 6T --- --- 12V 90 6V/R --- 034756T6
ACCESSORIES
(optional)
For the consoles listed
Phone receiver independent PH (separate) table and/or wall intercom handset.  S034858F

E
R
Ordering information
Q.ty
Vdc mA MODELS N°
BRICKY T1
 --- ---  --- 12V 15 1T 1 V/R --- --- 034753T1
BRICKY T1A
 --- --- ---  12V 15 1T 1 V/R --- --- 034753T1A
BRICKY S2
 --- ---  --- 12V 15 --- 1V + 1R --- --- 034753S2
BRICKY S2A
 --- --- ---  12V 30 --- 1V + 1R --- --- 034753S2A
BRICKY S1
 --- ---  --- 12V 15 --- 1 V/R --- --- 034753S1
BRICKY S1A
 --- --- ---  12V 15 --- 1 V/R --- --- 034753S1A
BRICKY C1
---
---
---